
LEVELS
SponsorshipSponsorshipSponsorship

April 17, 2026

The Vice Squad - $2,000The Vice Squad - $2,000The Vice Squad - $2,000

Pastel Power - $500Pastel Power - $500Pastel Power - $500

Speedboat Elite - $1,500Speedboat Elite - $1,500Speedboat Elite - $1,500 Neon Nights - $1,000Neon Nights - $1,000Neon Nights - $1,000

Flamingo Friend - $250Flamingo Friend - $250Flamingo Friend - $250



CHECK (ENCLOSED) ONLINE PAYMENT VIA WEBSITE

MiamiMiamiMiamiV I C E
SPONSORSHIP REPLY CARD

YES, WE WOULD TO SPONSOR THE GGBC ANNUAL AUCTION AT THE FOLLOWING LEVEL:

THE VICE SQUAD - $2,000

COMPANY NAME

CONTACT NAME

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL

PAYMENT METHOD:

CHECKS SHOULD BE WRITTEN TO GREEN AND GOLD BOOSTER CLUB AND
MAILED TO: PO BOX 525 MARYSVILLE, WA 98270

ONLINE PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE AT
WWW.GREENANDGOLDBOOSTERS.ORG/AUCTION

SPEEDBOAT ELITE - $1,500

NEON NIGHTS -$1,000

FLAMINGO FRIEND - $250

PASTEL POWER - $500


